3/26/2020

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
1 $6.00 $14.40
3 $25.00 $1.80

$31.00 $16.20

$31.00 $16.20

GA

Hold
($8.40)
$23.20

$14.80

$14.80

Per centOfSales

19.35
80.64

99.99

99.99

ExpectedReturn
0.50
0.58

WeightedAve
0.10
0.47

0.57



