	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	SPOTLITE	1	\$6.00	\$14.40	(\$8.40)	19.35	0.50	0.10
	SPOTLITE	3	\$25.00	\$1.80	\$23.20	80.64	0.58	0.47
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$31.00	\$16.20	\$14.80	99.99		
Grand Totals:	-		\$31.00	\$16.20	\$14.80	99.99		0.57

1